
KENDIRYA VIDYALAYA,18thCROSSMALLESWARAM BANGALORE-560055 

LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR – 2021 

Sl.No Date Day Holiday RH / CH 

1 14.01.2021 Thursday Makar Sankranti/Pongal CH 

2 26.01.2021 Tuesday RepublicDay CH 

3 02.04.2021 Friday Good Friday CH 

4 13.04.2021 Tuesday Ugadi CH 

5 25.04.2021 Sunday Mahavir Jayanti CH 

6 14.05.2021 Friday Idu L Fitr CH 

7 26.05.2021 Wednesday Buddha Purnima CH 

8 21.07.2021 Wenesday Id  uL Zuha CH 

9 15.08.2020 Sunday Independence Day CH 

10 19.08.2021 Thrusday Muharam CH 

11 21.08.2021 Saturday Onum or Thiru Onam Day RH 

12 30.08.2021 Monday Janmashtami (Smarta) RH 

13 10.09.2021 Saturday Vinayaka Chaturthi CH 

14 02.10.2021 Saturday Mahatma Gandhis Birthday CH 

15 06.10.2021 Wednesday Mahalaya Amavasye RH 

16 15.10.2021 Friday Dussehra (VijayaDashmi) CH 

17 19.10.2021 Tuesday Prophet Mohammads Birthday(ID-EMILAD) CH 

18 01.11.2021 Monday Kannada Rajyothsava RH 

19 04.11.2021 Thrusday Diwali (Deepavali) CH 

20 05.11.2021 Friday Govardhan Puja RH 

21 06.11.2021 Saturday Bhai Duj RH 

22 19.11.2021 Friday Gurunanak’ Birthday CH 

23 25.12.2021 Saturday Christmas Day CH 

24   Reserved Holiday RH 

VACATION &BREAK-Ups DURING ACADEMIC SESSION 2020-21 

Sl.No Break From Date To Date Days 

1 SUMMER BREAK 03.05.2021(Monday) 20.06.2021 (Sunday) 49 days 

2 AUTUMN BREAK 11.10.2021 (Monday) 20.10.2021 (Wednesday) 10 days 

3 WINTER BREAK 23.12.2021 (Thursday) 02.01.2021 (Sunday) 11 days 

Members of the Holiday Committee 

Sl. 

No. 
Name of the Staff Member Designation Signature 

1 SMT. M KAMALA DEVI Vice Principal (Shift –II)  

2 MR. R.RAVISANKAR PGT (Maths)  

3 MR. ABDUL RAZAK PGT (Chem)  

4 MRS. NALINI RAMAKRISHNA HM  

5 MRS.  S SUMALATHA TGT(Eng)  

6 MRS. SHIJILA PS TGT (P &E)  

7 MRS. SHEELA MARGRATE Librarian  

8 MS. SONIA RANI TGT(Eng)  

          

PRINCIPAL 

                                                             CHAIRMAN 


